
Maternity Practice Skills 
Annual compulsory update for Canterbury Region Te Whatu Ora  
Maternity staff and 8 hours Council-approved Continuing Education. 

LMC midwives welcome. 

Tertiary topics include 
breastfeeding, cultural 
engagement, fire evacuation 
and  infection prevention 
(plus CPR for ward clerks and 
hospital aides) 

Please book for all venues via the HealthLearn website: 
www.healthlearn.ac.nz  
Core maternity staff: A place will be allocated by your 
education Team. 
For CDHB booking information please email: 
education.mat@cdhb.health.nz   
or phone 364 4730 (internal extension 85730)                

Primary topics include 
breastfeeding, fire evacuation 
and maternity complexities 
with a focus on the community 
setting. 

2023 Maternity Practice Skills 

Tertiary Topics Time Venue 

Wed 1 February  
 
 
 
 
 
 
0900-1700  

Manawa, Room 310 

Wed 22 February Manawa, Room 311 

Wed 15 March Manawa, Room 301 

Wed 5 April Manawa, Room 315 

Wed 26 April Manawa, Room 310 

Wed 17 May Manawa, Room 302 

Wed 24 May Manawa, Room 315 

Wed 14 June Manawa, Room 107 

Wed 21 June Manawa, Room 301 

Wed 16 August Manawa, Room G10 

Thu 12 October Manawa, Room G10 

Wed 22 November Manawa, Room 315 

Wed 13 December Manawa, Room 315 

Primary Topics    

Tuesday 18 July Education Room, Oromairaki Maternity Unit  
0830-1630  Tuesday 22 August Education Room, Rangiora Health Hub 

https://www.healthlearn.ac.nz/
mailto:education.mat@cdhb.health.nz

